LIGBT Sport Shot Tournament - ©8-19-2018

AMF

Wantagh Lanes, Wantagh, NY

Hdcp (Lower) Qualifying Standings after ©8-19-2018 01:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Masi, Joseph - Bristol, CT
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Slaughter, Dianna - Hempstead, NY
Simpson, Ken - Shirley, NY

Wong, Pak - New York, NY

Sandano, John - Brooklyn, NY

Sztabnik, Paige - Cold Spring Harbor, NY

Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Martinez, Ana - East Elmhurst, NY
Smith, Gloria - Tobyhanna, PA
Hong, Kim - Flushing, NY

Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
Martorella, Dave - Meriden, CT
Snider, Wesley - Dix Hills, NY
Ongjoco, Rafael - Babylon, NY
Jimenez, Tony - W Babylon, NY
Rice, John - Islip Terrace, NY
DeRossi, Adam - Massapequa Park, NY
Patson, Richard - Lindenhurst, NY
Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY
Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Delaney, Brendan - Levittown, NY
Benischek, Nick - Levittown, NY

Pins Result

733 Advance
731 Advance 1 Bye
719 Advance
691 Advance
681

679

661

661

655

651

641

638

634

632

614

607

605

601

600

594

584

579

557

545

Hdcp (Upper) Qualifying Standings after ©8-19-2018 01:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Teitler, Scott - Patchogue, NY
Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Adams Jr., Dwayne - New York, NY
Park, Harry - Bay Terrace, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY

Hellen, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY
Wright, Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY
Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY
Smith, Kameron - Tobyhanna, PA
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
Taveras, Marcos - East Elmhurst, NY
Holley, Jayson - Rosedale, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY
Foerster, Rob - East Meadow, NY
Cotter, Anthony - Bellmore, NY
Gilliland, Peter - Lindenhurst, NY
Yi, Jae M - Flushing, NY

Rice, Aaron - Islip Terrace, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Riggi, Anthony - Islip Terrace, NY

Pins Result

738 Advance
713 Advance
692 Advance
683 Advance
682
674
668
662
657
656
647
645
645
641
640
606
581
580
563
560
555
539
513
477

Hdcp (Lower) Qualifying Standings after ©8-19-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

DeRossi, Adam - Massapequa Park, NY
Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Kim, Hyo Jin - Flushing, NY

Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY
Slaughter, Dianna - Hempstead, NY
Wong, Pak - New York, NY

Yoo, Stella - New York, NY

Pinkney, Tamela - Brooklyn, NY
Martinez, Ana - East Elmhurst, NY
Baptiste, Leslie - Staten Island, NY
Van Engel, Henry - Bayside, NY
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Shvarts, Slavic - Merrick, NY
Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Hong, Kim - Flushing, NY

Dilluvio, Antonino - Flushing, NY
Yoo, Sueng - New York, NY

Pins Result

738 Advance 1 Bye
718 Advance

718 Advance

716 Advance

703 Already advanced
696 Advance Added
693 Advance Added
689

678

672

669

667

666

662

659

655

647

643

639



20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Sandano, John - Brooklyn, NY
Sullivan, Michelle - Brooklyn, NY
Smith, Gloria - Tobyhanna, PA
Lee, David - Fort Lee, NY

Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Snider, Wesley - Dix Hills, NY
Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA

634
618
596
587
582
572
549

Hdcp (Upper) Qualifying Standings after ©8-19-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Foerster, Rob East Meadow, NY
Monroe, Darcy East Meadow, NY
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY
Park, Harry - Bay Terrace, NY
Wheeler, James - Brooklyn, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY
Taitte, Deon - Amityville, NY
Potts, Cameron - Babylon, NY
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY

Yi, Jae M - Flushing, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Spano, Frank - Brentwood, NY
LaBargo, Joe - Bayside, NY
Smith, Kameron - Tobyhanna, PA
Fermin, Gilberto - Corona, NY
Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY
Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY
Thomas, Max - Stamford, CT
Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
Phark, Yon Gyo - ,

Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY

Gilliland, Peter - Lindenhurst, NY
Taveras, Marcos - East Elmhurst, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Wheeler III, James - Brooklyn, NY

Pins Result

741 Advance
716 Advance
673 Advance
664 Prev. Qual. $60.00
651 Advance
648

645

639

622

617

612

612

609

606

600

597

596

591

588

566

565

549

548

544

535

534



